
Y10 Mock Exams 2026
Wk Date Start Dur Subject

Tuesday 3rd March 09:00 5h Textiles
B Mon 20th April 09:00 1h45m English Literature

11:50 1h PE 
11:50 1h30m Computer Science Paper 1

Tuesday 21st April 09:00 1h40m Biology
09:00 1h10m Combined Science: Biology
11:50 1h45m Food & Nutrition 
11:50 1h30m Music: Listening

Wednesday 22nd April 09:00 1h40m Chemistry
09:00 1h10m Combined Science: Chemistry
12:00 1h20m History 

Thursday 23rd April 09:00 1h30m Maths Non - Calculator
11:50 1h30m Drama
11:50 1h30m IT

Friday 24th April 09:00 1h Religious Studies: Judaism
11:50 1h45m French Listening & Reading (Higher)
11:50 1h20m French Listening & Reading (Found)

A Monday 27th April 09:00 1h30m Maths Calculator
11:50 1h15m French Writing (Higher)
11:50 1h10m French Writing (Found)
11:50 1h30m Computer Science Paper 2

Tuesday 28th April 09:00 1h40m Physics
09:00 1h10m Combined Science: Physics
11:50 1h45m Business 

Wednesday 29th April 09:00 1h45m English Language
11:50 1h30m Media

Thursday 30th April 09:00 5h Graphics (Practical) 33 or 34
Friday 1st May 09:00 2h Design & Technology

11:50 1h45m Geography
Throughout June 09:00 All day GCSE French Speaking (See Dpt)


